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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3453 Sydney Becker            12 Melrose-Mindoro           21:09.5  6:49 
      2    2 3221 Ryanne Schneider         12 Aquinas                   21:17.0  6:52 
      3    3 3352 Cassidy Kabus            12 Independence/Gilmanton    21:21.6  6:53 
      4    4 3413 Greta Trapp              10 La Crosse Logan           21:33.6  6:57 
      5    5 3218 Karlie Meyer             09 Aquinas                   21:44.2  7:00 
      6    6 3458 Carrie Pfaff             11 Melrose-Mindoro           22:02.7  7:06 
      7    7 3415 Marlie Voigt             10 La Crosse Logan           22:21.6  7:12 
      8    8 3244 Mercedes Romo            09 Arcadia                   22:24.4  7:13 
      9    9 3357 Lauren Sylla             10 Independence/Gilmanton    22:36.4  7:17 
     10   10 3313 Gracey Mlsna             10 Cashton                   22:38.5  7:18 
     11   11 3314 Emma Schlesner           09 Cashton                   22:45.1  7:20 
     12   12 3311 Izzi Mason               09 Cashton                   22:46.6  7:20 
     13   13 3416 Grace Bain               12 Luther                    22:49.3  7:21 
     14   14 3424 Cianna Hoppe             11 Luther                    22:54.3  7:23 
     15   15 3434 Lizzy Stuebs             10 Luther                    22:59.9  7:25 
     16   16 3220 Nora Reuteman            12 Aquinas                   23:05.9  7:27 
     17   17 3409 Lieba Schwalbe           10 La Crosse Logan           23:15.1  7:30 
     18   18 3215 Katie Hilby              12 Aquinas                   23:16.8  7:30 
     19   19 3243 Isabel Myers             11 Arcadia                   23:20.1  7:31 
     20   20 3457 Hannah Peterson          10 Melrose-Mindoro           23:34.9  7:36 
     21   21 3356 Makayla Saul             11 Independence/Gilmanton    23:36.8  7:37 
     22   22 3222 Shelby Thicke            11 Aquinas                   23:44.2  7:39 
     23   23 3208 Angela Ellis             11 Aquinas                   23:46.0  7:39 
     24   24 3210 Caroline Gundersen       12 Aquinas                   23:55.1  7:42 
     25   25 3310 Lydia Korn               10 Cashton                   23:57.8  7:43 
     26   26 3379 Eden Winga               09 La Crosse Central         24:01.0  7:44 
     27   27 3399 Chloe Barth              12 La Crosse Logan           24:05.4  7:46 
     28   28 3270 Macie Berg               10 Blair-Taylor              24:07.3  7:46 
     29   29 3455 Brook Gunther            09 Melrose-Mindoro           24:09.8  7:47 
     30   30 3454 Chandler Deberg          12 Melrose-Mindoro           24:10.0  7:47 
     31   31 3312 Alyssa Meyers            09 Cashton                   24:11.7  7:48 
     32      3216 Katie Joslyn             11 Aquinas                   24:14.0  7:48 
     33   32 3307 Carly Butzler            09 Cashton                   24:15.4  7:49 
     34   33 3315 Annie Schreier           09 Cashton                   24:20.7  7:51 
     35   34 3411 Leah Surprenant          11 La Crosse Logan           24:23.0  7:51 
     36      3212 Lilly Gyllander          09 Aquinas                   24:25.4  7:52 
     37   35 3398 Megan Abraham            09 La Crosse Logan           24:31.3  7:54 
     38   36 3428 Abbigayle Las            10 Luther                    24:33.1  7:55 
     39   37 3414 Avery Trohkimoinen       09 La Crosse Logan           24:33.8  7:55 
     40      3308 Emma Gronemus            10 Cashton                   24:46.4  7:59 
     41   38 3456 Tarilyn Mikel            12 Melrose-Mindoro           24:47.2  7:59 
     42   39 3365 Emma Hannum              11 La Crosse Central         24:49.1  8:00 
     43   40 3276 Thea McAdams             09 Blair-Taylor              24:51.6  8:01 
     44   41 3327 Rachel Amoth             09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:02.6  8:04 
     45   42 3284 Samantha Atteln          10 Brookwood                 25:02.7  8:04 
     46   43 3429 Jessie Maedke            12 Luther                    25:08.9  8:06 
     47   44 3331 Mackenzie O'Neill        11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:13.5  8:08 
     48   45 3366 Macey Heath              10 La Crosse Central         25:15.9  8:08 
     49      3400 Violette Hanson-Meyers   11 La Crosse Logan           25:19.8  8:10 
     50   46 3433 Lauren Stuebs            12 Luther                    25:20.9  8:10 
     51   47 3423 Makayla Hansen           09 Luther                    25:25.0  8:11 
     52      3422 Karinna Handy            10 Luther                    25:28.1  8:12 
     53      3217 Mae Leslie               12 Aquinas                   25:28.7  8:13 
     54   48 3275 Dena Maldonado           09 Blair-Taylor              25:32.7  8:14 
     55   49 3242 Rylee Kolstad            09 Arcadia                   25:35.8  8:15 
     56   50 3293 Ingrid Ruiz              12 Brookwood                 25:38.3  8:16 
     57      3406 Libby Miller             11 La Crosse Logan           25:40.9  8:16 
     58      3209 Payton English           12 Aquinas                   25:42.5  8:17 
     59      3410 Guenevere Sexauer        10 La Crosse Logan           25:43.8  8:17 
     60      3405 Anna McConahay           12 La Crosse Logan           25:51.4  8:20 
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     61   51 3241 Brooklynn Golden         11 Arcadia                   25:54.1  8:21 
     62      3408 Tonya Pitt               12 La Crosse Logan           25:54.1  8:21 
     63      3432 Julia Strangman          09 Luther                    26:00.3  8:23 
     64   52 3245 Nicci Sendelbach         12 Arcadia                   26:02.7  8:23 
     65   53 3375 Maddie Quackenbush       12 La Crosse Central         26:06.8  8:25 
     66   54 3240 Morgan Bremer            11 Arcadia                   26:17.7  8:28 
     67   55 3271 Ceziah Chandler          09 Blair-Taylor              26:24.2  8:30 
     68   56 3330 Valerie Feyen            09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:25.6  8:31 
     69      3258 Josie Hansen             11 Bangor                    26:28.5  8:32 
     70   57 3292 Shelly Powell            10 Brookwood                 26:30.8  8:33 
     71   58 3364 Emma Ehlers              10 La Crosse Central         26:40.4  8:36 
     72      3306 Kailey Beck              10 Cashton                   26:45.5  8:37 
     73   59 3459 Khloe Spors              12 Melrose-Mindoro           26:57.4  8:41 
     74      3421 Chelsea Chen             12 Luther                    26:59.4  8:42 
     75   60 3362 Sophia Bodah             09 La Crosse Central         27:02.3  8:43 
     76      3403 Mackenzey Larsen         10 La Crosse Logan           27:05.8  8:44 
     77   61 3373 Maria Martell            12 La Crosse Central         27:07.6  8:44 
     78   62 3274 Zoe Kraemer              11 Blair-Taylor              27:12.8  8:46 
     79      3309 Bonita Hanley            09 Cashton                   27:14.2  8:46 
     80      3370 Morgan Klingelhofer      09 La Crosse Central         27:20.3  8:48 
     81      3368 Heleyna Kammel           10 La Crosse Central         27:31.2  8:52 
     82      3412 Marcie Szafran           09 La Crosse Logan           27:43.9  8:56 
     83      3425 Kennedy Jordan           11 Luther                    27:45.4  8:57 
     84   63 3329 Claire Corcoran          09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  27:47.8  8:57 
     85   64 3294 Hailey Schueller         10 Brookwood                 27:58.0  9:01 
     86      3259 Kaci Theurer             10 Bangor                    28:03.2  9:02 
     87   65 3273 Kylah Frederixon         11 Blair-Taylor              28:22.2  9:08 
     88   66 3288 Chelsey Letcher          10 Brookwood                 28:29.2  9:11 
     89      3404 Chord Leclaire           09 La Crosse Logan           28:30.7  9:11 
     90   67 3328 Delaney Applin           11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  28:34.2  9:12 
     91      3376 Marley Richmond          12 La Crosse Central         28:48.3  9:17 
     92      3378 Emma Wilson              12 La Crosse Central         28:48.3  9:17 
     93   68 3272 Hilde Everson            12 Blair-Taylor              29:02.3  9:21 
     94   69 3354 Jaiden Newman            09 Independence/Gilmanton    29:21.2  9:27 
     95      3418 Olivia Baudek            10 Luther                    29:22.8  9:28 
     96      3417 Mahreah Bain             10 Luther                    29:31.3  9:31 
     97      3213 Natalie Harron           12 Aquinas                   29:33.3  9:31 
     98      3380 Scout Zinniel            12 La Crosse Central         29:45.4  9:35 
     99   70 3290 Cassidy Peterson         10 Brookwood                 29:47.7  9:36 
    100      3430 Emme Rogers              12 Luther                    30:17.2  9:45 
    101      3367 Claire Ivens                La Crosse Central         30:18.2  9:46 
    102      3420 Chelsea Bruemmer         11 Luther                    30:44.0  9:54 
    103      3419 Caylee Bruemmer          09 Luther                    31:36.2 10:11 
    104      3369 Thea Kjos                12 La Crosse Central         32:24.1 10:26 
    105      3372 Emily Martell            09 La Crosse Central         33:06.4 10:40 
    106      3211 Grace Gyllander          09 Aquinas                   33:52.9 10:55 
    107   71 3286 Abigail Hock             09 Brookwood                 37:14.5 12:00 
    108      3464 Emily Strom              10 Providence Academy        38:40.3 12:27 
    109   72 3353 Amy Lien                 11 Independence/Gilmanton    47:28.2 15:17 
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  1.    63  Aquinas                               (22:37.7  113:08.1 2:27.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Ryanne Schneider          12 21:17.0
  2      5  Karlie Meyer              09 21:44.2
  3     16  Nora Reuteman             12 23:05.9
  4     18  Katie Hilby               12 23:16.8
  5     22  Shelby Thicke             11 23:44.2
  6   ( 23) Angela Ellis              11 23:46.0
  7   ( 24) Caroline Gundersen        12 23:55.1
  
  2.    86  Melrose-Mindoro                       (23:01.4  115:06.9 3:00.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Sydney Becker             12 21:09.5
  2      6  Carrie Pfaff              11 22:02.7
  3     20  Hannah Peterson           10 23:34.9
  4     29  Brook Gunther             09 24:09.8
  5     30  Chandler Deberg           12 24:10.0
  6   ( 38) Tarilyn Mikel             12 24:47.2
  7   ( 59) Khloe Spors               12 26:57.4
  
  3.    89  Cashton                               (23:16.0  116:19.7 1:33.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Gracey Mlsna              10 22:38.5
  2     11  Emma Schlesner            09 22:45.1
  3     12  Izzi Mason                09 22:46.6
  4     25  Lydia Korn                10 23:57.8
  5     31  Alyssa Meyers             09 24:11.7
  6   ( 32) Carly Butzler             09 24:15.4
  7   ( 33) Annie Schreier            09 24:20.7
  
  4.    89  La Crosse Logan                       (23:07.8  115:38.7 2:49.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Greta Trapp               10 21:33.6
  2      7  Marlie Voigt              10 22:21.6
  3     17  Lieba Schwalbe            10 23:15.1
  4     27  Chloe Barth               12 24:05.4
  5     34  Leah Surprenant           11 24:23.0
  6   ( 35) Megan Abraham             09 24:31.3
  7   ( 37) Avery Trohkimoinen        09 24:33.8
  
  5.   121  Luther                                (23:41.1  118:25.5 2:19.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Grace Bain                12 22:49.3
  2     14  Cianna Hoppe              11 22:54.3
  3     15  Lizzy Stuebs              10 22:59.9
  4     36  Abbigayle Las             10 24:33.1
  5     43  Jessie Maedke             12 25:08.9
  6   ( 46) Lauren Stuebs             12 25:20.9
  7   ( 47) Makayla Hansen            09 25:25.0
  
  6.   174  Independence/Gilmanton                (28:52.9  144:24.226:06.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Cassidy Kabus             12 21:21.6
  2      9  Lauren Sylla              10 22:36.4
  3     21  Makayla Saul              11 23:36.8
  4     69  Jaiden Newman             09 29:21.2
  5     72  Amy Lien                  11 47:28.2
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  7.   179  Arcadia                               (24:39.5  123:17.1 3:38.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Mercedes Romo             09 22:24.4
  2     19  Isabel Myers              11 23:20.1
  3     49  Rylee Kolstad             09 25:35.8
  4     51  Brooklynn Golden          11 25:54.1
  5     52  Nicci Sendelbach          12 26:02.7
  6   ( 54) Morgan Bremer             11 26:17.7
  
  8.   221  La Crosse Central                     (25:22.7  126:53.2 2:39.4)
====================================================
  1     26  Eden Winga                09 24:01.0
  2     39  Emma Hannum               11 24:49.1
  3     45  Macey Heath               10 25:15.9
  4     53  Maddie Quackenbush        12 26:06.8
  5     58  Emma Ehlers               10 26:40.4
  6   ( 60) Sophia Bodah              09 27:02.3
  7   ( 61) Maria Martell             12 27:07.6
  
  9.   233  Blair-Taylor                          (25:37.8  128:08.6 3:05.5)
====================================================
  1     28  Macie Berg                10 24:07.3
  2     40  Thea McAdams              09 24:51.6
  3     48  Dena Maldonado            09 25:32.7
  4     55  Ceziah Chandler           09 26:24.2
  5     62  Zoe Kraemer               11 27:12.8
  6   ( 65) Kylah Frederixon          11 28:22.2
  7   ( 68) Hilde Everson             12 29:02.3
  
 10.   271  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (26:36.8  133:03.7 3:31.6)
====================================================
  1     41  Rachel Amoth              09 25:02.6
  2     44  Mackenzie O'Neill         11 25:13.5
  3     56  Valerie Feyen             09 26:25.6
  4     63  Claire Corcoran           09 27:47.8
  5     67  Delaney Applin            11 28:34.2
  
 11.   279  Brookwood                             (26:43.8  133:39.0 3:26.5)
====================================================
  1     42  Samantha Atteln           10 25:02.7
  2     50  Ingrid Ruiz               12 25:38.3
  3     57  Shelly Powell             10 26:30.8
  4     64  Hailey Schueller          10 27:58.0
  5     66  Chelsey Letcher           10 28:29.2
  6   ( 70) Cassidy Peterson          10 29:47.7
  7   ( 71) Abigail Hock              09 37:14.5

Incomplete Teams:

Bangor                               
           Josie Hansen 11, Kaci Theurer 10

Providence Academy                   
           Emily Strom 10


